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- 4

FNBENIN:

Preakness 150 Future Win Wager Pool $348,245
Final Odds / $2 Payoffs

Admiral Dennis
Admire Daytona
American Promise
Baeza

Bracket Buster
Built

Burnham Square
Caldera

California Burrito
Captain Cook
Chunk of Gold
Citizen Bull
Clever Again

Coal Battle
€ornucopian SCR
East Avenue

Final Gambit

Flying Mohawk

Gosger

Grande

Final Odds

60-1

60-1

15-1

14-1

60-1

80-1

30-1

24-1

60-1

80-1

45-1

18-1

15-1

40-1

50-1

35-1

70-1

35-1

40-1

$2 Payoff:

$137.20

$133.40

$33.60

$31.00

$123.60

$171.20

$65.40

$51.80

$137.80

$177.80

$98.40

$38.20

$32.80

$83.00

$107.40

$77.40

$146.00

$77.20

$91.80

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Heart of Honor
Hill Road
Instant Replay
Journalism
Luxor Cafe
Madaket Road
Neoequos
Owen Almighty
Pay Billy
Poster SCR
Publisher

Render Judgment
River Thames
Rodriguez
Sandman
Sovereignty
Fappan-Street SCR
Tiztastic

Voldemort

All Other Three Year Olds

Final Odds
50-1
70-1
50-1
5-1
25-1
99-1
99-1
80-1

45-1

50-1

50-1

25-1

11-1

14-1

19-1

35-1

80-1

22-1

$2 Payoff:

$108.80

$152.20

$117.80

$12.40

$61.40

$205.00

$323.40

$181.20

$96.40

$108.00

$115.00

$58.00

$24.00

$31.20

$40.20

$72.60

$179.20

$47.20



