

Preakness 150 Future Win Wager Pool \$348,245 Final Odds / \$2 Payoffs

		Final Odds	\$2 Payoff:			Final Odds	\$2 Payoff:
1	Admiral Dennis	60-1	\$137.20	21	Heart of Honor	50-1	\$108.80
2	Admire Daytona	60-1	\$133.40	22	2 Hill Road	70-1	\$152.20
3	American Promise	15-1	\$33.60	23	Instant Replay	50-1	\$117.80
4	Baeza	14-1	\$31.00	24	Journalism	5-1	\$12.40
5	Bracket Buster	60-1	\$123.60	25	Luxor Cafe	25-1	\$61.40
6	Built	80-1	\$171.20	26	Madaket Road	99-1	\$205.00
7	Burnham Square	30-1	\$65.40	27	Neoequos	99-1	\$323.40
8	Caldera	24-1	\$51.80	28	Owen Almighty	80-1	\$181.20
9	California Burrito	60-1	\$137.80	29	Pay Billy	45-1	\$96.40
10	Captain Cook	80-1	\$177.80	30	Poster SCR		
11	Chunk of Gold	45-1	\$98.40	31	Publisher	50-1	\$108.00
12	Citizen Bull	18-1	\$38.20	32	Render Judgment	50-1	\$115.00
13	Clever Again	15-1	\$32.80	33	River Thames	25-1	\$58.00
14	Coal Battle	40-1	\$83.00	34	Rodriguez	11-1	\$24.00
15	Cornucopian SCR			35	Sandman	14-1	\$31.20
16	East Avenue	50-1	\$107.40	36	5 Sovereignty	19-1	\$40.20
17	Final Gambit	35-1	\$77.40	37	Tappan Street SCR		
18	Flying Mohawk	70-1	\$146.00	38	3 Tiztastic	35-1	\$72.60
19	Gosger	35-1	\$77.20	39	Voldemort	80-1	\$179.20
20	Grande	40-1	\$91.80	40	All Other Three Year Olds	22-1	\$47.20